WESTELL .COM
Part # Description Height Rack Cabling
Access
Bus Amps/
Bus
Distribution Capacity
Max. Oper.
Temp.

WESTELL .COM
Communication Network Solutions
General Power Distribution Product Order Guide
Combination Panels (Mixed fuse types)
N215116-N-L31 150A, 4/4 KLM, 4/4 GMT, 19"/23", 1RU 1RU 19"/23" Rear Dual 150 4/4 4/4 +60°C ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 1.75 x 17 x 10.5 13.2
N215118-N-L11 200A, 4/4 TPA, 5/5 GMT, 19"/23", 1RU, 200A 1RU 19/23" Rear Dual 200 5/5 4/4 +60C ■ ■ ■ 1.75 x 17 x 10.5 12.8
N215120-NCY 200A, 4/4 TPA, 6/6 GMT, 19"/23", 1RU, 200A 1RU 19"/23" Rear Dual 200 6/6 4/4 +60°C ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 1.75 x 17 x 12 13
NPTPA1105 160A, 4/4 TPA, 6/6 GMT, 19"/23", 1RU 1RU 19"/23" Rear Dual 160 6/6 4/4 +55°C ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 1.75 x 17 x 10.5 11.5
NPTPA1105-V 160A, 4/4 TPA, 6/6 GMT, 19”/23”, 1RU, Vertical Inputs 1RU 19"/23" Rear Dual 160 6/6 4/4 +55°C ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 1.75 x 17 x 10.5 11.5
NPTPA1105-QC 160A, 4/4 TPA, 6/6 GMT, 19”/23”, 1RU, Quick Connects 1RU 19"/23" Rear Dual 160 6/6 4/4 +55°C ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 1.75 x 17 x 10.5 11.5
NPTPA1605 160A, 4/4 TPA, 6/6 GMT, 19"/23", 2RU, Front Access 2RU 19"/23" Front Dual 160 6/6 4/4 +70°C ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3.5 x 17 x 7.4 12.2
130Vdc/48Vdc Panels (GMT & Type-70 fuses)
130216-F130DHY 16 Position GMT, 10A max. 130Vdc Floating, INP+1, FLTR 2RU 19"/23" Rear Single 30 16 +60°C ■ 3.5 x 17 x 10.5 21.45
130216B-F48DHY 16 Position GMT 10A max, ±48Vdc Floating, INP+1, FLTR 2RU 19"/23" Rear Single 30 16 +60C ■  ■ 3.5 x 17 x 10.5 21.45
N250120-N130CY 10/10 GMT, 130Vdc, 19"/23", 1RU 1RU 19"/23" Rear Dual 100 10/10 +60°C ■ ■ ■ 1.75 x 17 x 10.5 11.1
180108-N-0808 8 Position Type 70, 130Vdc Floating, 19"/23", 1RU 1RU 19"/23" Rear Single 80 8 +60°C ■ 1.75 x 17 x 10.5 11.15
180108-N48-0808 8 Position Type 70, ±48Vdc Floating, 19"/23", 1RU 1RU 19"/23" Rear Single 80 8 +60C ■  ■ 1.75 x 17 x 10.5 11.15
High Amperage Panels & DC Breakers
NPTFD1009 125A Demarcation Panel with 4 TFD fuse positions 1RU 19"/23" Rear Single 125 4 4 +50°C ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 1.75 x 17 x 11 13.3
A90-DCB8X8-R 160A, 8/8 DC Breaker Panel, Isolated A/B, 19"/23", 1RU 1RU 19"/23" Rear Dual 160 30A +70°C ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 1.75 x 17 x 12 10.5
A90-DCB8X8-FFA 160A, 8/8 DC Breaker Panel, Isolated A/B, 19"/23", 2RU
Front Access
1RU 19"/23" Front Dual 160/140
130
30A +50C/+65C
+70C
■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 3.5 x 17 x 9 7.5
NPDCB400D8 400A, 8/8 DC Breaker Panel, 19/23", 1RU, Quick-Connect 1RU 19/23" Rear Dual 400/320
240
8/8 65A +40C/+50C
+60C
■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 1.75 x 17 x 15.8 14.8
NPDCB400D8-ST 400A, 8/8 DC Breaker Panel, 19/23", 1RU, Screw Terminal 1RU 19/23" Rear Dual 400/320
240
8/8 65A +40C/+50C
+60C
■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 1.75 x 17 x 15.8 14.8
NPTPA400D8 320A, 8/8 TPA Panel, 19/23", 1RU, Quick-Connect 1RU 19/23" Rear Dual 320/280
circ air
8/8 +50C/+65C
+70C
■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 1.75 x 17 x 15.8 15.2
NPTPA400D8-ST 320A, 8/8 TPA Panel, 19/23", 1RU, Screw Terminal 1RU 19/23" Rear Dual 320/280
circ air
8/8 +50C/+65C
+70C
■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 1.75 x 17 x 15 15.2
NPTPA200Q4-ST 140A, 4/4/4/4 TPA Panel, 19/23", 1RU, Screw Terminal 1RU 19/23" Rear Quad 140/120 4/4/4/4 +50C/+60C ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ 1.75 x 17 x 10.5 12